
Preliminary Itinerary (subject to change): 
Monday June 13 On-campus classes.   

9:30am-12pm Hum, 12:20-1:20pm FS, 1:40-4:10pm Hist 
 
Tuesday June 14 On-campus classes. 

9:30am-12pm Hist, 12:20-1:20pm FS, 1:40-4:10pm Hum 
 
Wednesday June 15 On-campus classes. 

9:30am-12pm Hum, 12:20-1:20pm FS, 1:40-4:10pm Hist 
 
Thursday June 16 On-campus classes. 

9:30am-12pm Hist, 12:20-1:20pm FS, 1:40-4:10pm Hum 
 
Fri and Sat Prepare for departure 
 
Sunday June 19 Depart from LAX in the morning for Madrid 
 
Monday June 20 Arrive into Madrid between 10am and 11am.  After clearing 

immigration and customs we’ll gather the group and transfer 
to our accommodation.  We’ll have a half-day orientation to 
Madrid via a walking tour (if no time we’ll do this the 
following day after classes). 

 
Tuesday June 21  Explore Madrid and class time 
 
Wednesday June 22 Explore Madrid and class time 
 
Thursday June 23 Explore Madrid and class time 
 
Friday June 24 All-day excursion to Toledo 
 
Saturday June 25 Day off to explore Madrid or optional trip to Segovia 
 
Sunday June 26 Day off to study and/or relax 
 
Monday June 27 Classes 
 
Tuesday June 28 Depart Madrid to Cordoba for half-day tour of the city 

including the Mezquita then continue on to Sevilla 
 
Wednesday June 29  Half-day city tour of Sevilla including the cathedral and 

Alcazar followed by class time 
 
Thursday June 30 Drive to Granada with a half-day city tour upon arrival 



 
Friday July 01  Explore Granada and the Alhambra then class time 
 
Saturday July 02  Drive to Valencia with half-day city tour upon arrival 
 
Sunday July 03 Explore Valencia’s City of Science then continue to Barcelona 
 
Monday July 04 Orientation walking tour of Barcelona then time off to study 

and/or relax 
 
Tuesday July 05 Explore Barcelona and class time 
 
Wednesday July 06 Classes and explore Barcelona. 
 
Thursday July 07 Classes and explore Barcelona. 
 
Friday July 08 Classes and then free to explore Barcelona or beyond. 
 
Saturday July 09 Day off to study or explore 
 
Sunday July 10 Day off to study or explore 
 
Monday July 11 Classes and explore Barcelona. 
 
Tuesday July 12 Classes and explore Barcelona. 
 
Wednesday July 13 Classes and explore Barcelona. 
 
Thursday July 14 Classes and final day to explore plus farewell dinner 
 
Friday July 15 Early morning transfer to airport for your return to LA 
 
 
Probable hotels (or similar): 
Sevilla: Hotel Eurostars Regina *** http://www.eurostarsregina.com/ 
Granada: Hotel Juan Miguel *** http://www.hoteljuanmiguel.com/ 
Valencia: Hotel Excelsior *** http://www.hoteles-catalonia.com/ 

   
 


